LUMINAIRE LOUVRE ASYMÉTRIQUE
ENCASTRÉ INTÉRIEUR / EXTÉRIEUR XÉNON
ASYMMETRISCH LOUVRE BODENEINBAULEUCHTE FÜR
INNEN UND AUSSEN XENON
ASYMMETRIC FLOOR RECESSED INTERIOR / EXTERIOR
LOUVRE LUMINAIRE XENON
LASY-AC IP65 / IP67
XÉNON 3W, 5W OU 8,5W

• �Xenon rigid loop lamps: see p. 382-384
• �Transformers: see p. 360-367
Power feed
• �Choice of power: 24V or 26V.
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
400W in 24V/26V
Applications
• Walls, passages, etc.
Finish on request
• �Powder coating RAL.
• �Accessories: see p. 101
• �Recommendations and precautions: see
p. 423
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
 Ref.	 A	 B	 No of Lamps	 3W	 5W	 * 8,5W
 LASY AC-0135	 135 mm	 85 mm	 1	 -	 -	 -
 LASY AC-0575	 575 mm	 525 mm	 9	 27W	 45W	 76,5W
 LASY AC-1015	 1015 mm	 965 mm	 17	 51W	 85W	 144,5W
 LASY AC-1510	 1510 mm	 1460 mm	 26	 78W	 130W	 221,0W
 LASY AC-2060	 2060 mm	 2010 mm	 36	 108W	 180W	 306,0W
 LASY AC-0000	             fabriqué sur mesure - prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung - Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure - price on request
*Uniquement en 24V-26V / Nur mit 24V-26V / 24V-26V only
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
NOT

AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45  - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
 99
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
102 mm
120 mm
A
C
LASY LUMINAIRE
20 mm
ø16 mm
 ø3 mm90 mm
ø16 mm
ø16 mm
20 mm
 Ref A C
 LASY-BOX-0135 135 mm 90 mm
 LASY-BOX-0575 575 mm 530 mm
 LASY-BOX-1015 1015 mm 970 mm
 LASY-BOX-1510 1510 mm 1465 mm
 LASY-BOX-2060 2060 mm 2015 mm
 LASY BOX-0000 made to measure
Données  -  Daten  -  Data
INSTALLATION DU LUMINAIRE ENCASTRÉ LASY-AC IP65 / IP67
INSTALLATION DER LASY AC IP65 / IP67

or, cosses isolées
Bananenstecker, goldplattiert,
isolierte
Gold-plated male, plugs,
crimped insulated
60 mm
A-JE •
Joint d’étanchéité
Wasserfeste Dichtung
Waterproof rubber
A-EAM •
Embout aluminium mobile
Mobiles Aluminium-Endstück
Mobile aluminium end-cap
Code Length
GTC-0065  65mm
GTC-0505  505mm
GTC-0945  945mm
GTC-1440  1440mm
GTC-1990  1990mm
GTC-0000 made to measure